Greegoo Electric 5.2008h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w
.g

.g
re
e
g
o
o
.c
o
m
1
1-9Power Supplies
Voltage regulator and stabilizer (AVR/AVS)
Model and specification
Voltage regulator (DBW/SBW automatic compensated type)
Model Rated capability (KVA) Output max current Size(mm)D*W*H Cabinet Qty Weight(kg)
DBW-10 10 45 500*650*1320
One
270
DBW-15 15 68 500*650*1320 275
DBW-20 20 91 500*650*1320 283
DBW-25 25 114 500*650*1320 300
DBW-30 30 136 500*650*1320 310
DBW-40 40 182 500*700*1500 330
DBW-50 50 227 620*800*1500 360
DBW-60 60 273 620*800*1500 365
DBW-80 80 364 680*920*1620 480
DBW-100 100 455 680*920*1620 490
DBW-120 120 545 680*920*1620 496
DBW-150 150 682 680*920*1750 530
DBW-180 180 818 680*920*1750 540
DBW-200 200 909 680*920*1750 550
SBW-20 20 30 570*700*1210
One
289
SBW-30 30 45 570*700*1210 300
SBW-50 50 76 570*700*1210 315
SBW-60 60 91 570*700*1210 320
SBW-80 80 121 620*800*1370 460
SBW-100 100 152 620*800*1370 480
SBW-120 120 182 620*800*1370 482
SBW-150 150 227 680*920*1620 650
SBW-180 180 273 680*920*1620 673
SBW-200 200 303 680*920*1620 680
SBW-225 225 341 800*1000*1750 810
SBW-250 250 379 800*1000*1750 830
SBW-300 300 455 900*1100*1860 1040
SBW-320 320 485 900*1100*1860 1052
SBW-350 350 530 900*1100*1860 1080
SBW-400 400 606 900*1100*1860 1106
SBW-450 450 681 900*1100*1860 1113
SBW-500 500 758 900*900*1860
Two
1500
SBW-600 600 909 900*900*1860 1600
SBW-800 800 1212 1000*1350*1860 2670
SBW-1000 1000 1515 1000*1350*1860 3150
SBW-1200 1200 1818 900*900*1860
Four
3650
SBW-1400 1400 2121 1000*1100*1860 4200
SBW-1600 1600 2424 1000*1100*1860 4707
SBW-1800 1800 2727 1000*1200*1860 5207
SBW-2000 2000 3030 1000*1200*1860 5800
SBW-3000 3000 4545 1000*1400*1860 7200
SBW-J-20 20 30 570*700*1210
One
289
SBW-J-30 30 45 570*700*1210 300
SBW-J-50 50 76 570*700*1210 315
SBW-J-60 60 91 570*700*1210 320
SBW-J-80 80 121 620*800*1370 460
SBW-J-100 100 152 620*800*1370 480
SBW-J-120 120 182 620*800*1370 482
SBW-J-150 150 227 680*920*1620 650
SBW-J-180 180 273 680*920*1620 673
SBW-J-200 200 303 680*920*1620 680
SBW-J-225 225 341 800*1000*1750 810
SBW-J-250 250 379 800*1000*1750 830
SBW-DT-20 20 30 950*500*1020
One
220
SBW-DT-30 30 45 950*500*1020 230
SBW-DT-50 50 76 950*500*1020 240
SBW-CT-20 20 30 950*500*1020
One
220
SBW-CT-30 30 45 950*500*1020 230
SBW-CT-50 50 76 950*500*1020 240